118000 237 424

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200342772832

04/06/20--01007--004 **25.00

PACK SON CORTON AND TO SON THE TARK OF CORTON AND TO THE TARK OF T

naitulaaa Q

APR 1 6 2020

COVER|LETTER

FO: Registration Section . Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: LIVING WI	TH FOUNDATION LLC Liability Company)
(Name of Limited	Liability Company)
	:
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitte	d for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	ie following:
DAYID P	LONDO MER
(Name	of Person)
(Pirm)	Company)
7 W1404	UOOD WAY
LAKE PLIA (City/State)	0000 WAY ddress) CID FL, 33952 13 and Zip Clode)
1	が (で) - (の) カージ
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
DAVID P. LONDO (Name of Person)	at (4/4) 4/2-0939 = (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address:	Street Address:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATONS

Registration Section

RE: Dissolution of Living With Foundation

Filed under document number: L18000237424

Filed by authorized agent: David Peter Londo

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liabil	ity company is				
11V/M	16 WITH	FOUNDATIO	N 1	LLC.	
2. The Articles of Organization	n were filed on <u>OC 7</u>	OBER 8, 20)	g and ass	signed	
document number	8000237	424			
3. The delayed effective date the (effective Note: If the date inserted in the listed as the document's effective date the document's effective date the document's effective date the document of the date the date the date in the date the	his block does not meet	the applicable statutory file	ling: 6 / / late document i ing requireme	is received for filing) ents, this date will not	be
4. A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on bac	nited liability company's	s dissolution	pursuant to section	
		<u> </u>			う た つ
	· ·				R ORATION
5. If there are no members, ent activities and affairs:	er the name and addr	ess of the person appoint		p the company's	
	<u> 7</u> u	VILDWOOD	WA	<u>y</u>	
		PLACID		33.85	2
	·	!			
Signature of an authorized pabove to wind up the company	erson or if there are n s activities and affair	o members, the signatures:	e of the pers	on appointed and lis	sted
Waril & Long	de	DAVID	P.	LONGO	

FILING FEE: \$25.00

Article 4 of dissolution form:

There are no significant events factoring into the dissolution of the, Living With Foundation LLC.

Have not been able to generate interest in the formation and operation of the, Living With Foundation LLC.

We have not sought nor do we retain legal counsel.